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Hot Lunch & Pizza Order Form- March 2013 

Please review the menu below and check the days you wish to order lunch. 

March 2013 
 Monday, March 4  

Sloppy Joe, corn chips, fruit 
salad, cookie 

 Tuesday, March 5 
   Tacos, homemade & 

fixins, fresh strawberries, 
ice cream treat  

 Wednesday, March 6 
# of slices:      __ cheese pizza 
                         __ pepperoni pizza 

 Monday, March 11 
Shaved turkey breast on 
ciabatta, fresh fruit, potato 
chips, bakery cookie  

 Tuesday, March 12 
  Spaghetti, green beans, 
bread stick, chocolate 
pudding 

 Wednesday, March 13 
# of slices:      __ cheese pizza 
                         __ pepperoni pizza 

 Monday, March 18 
French Dip sandwich, 
French fries, Au jus, diced 
peaches, bakery bar 

 Tuesday, March 19 
Macaroni & cheese, zucchini 
slices, red grapes, bakery 
bar 

 Wednesday, March 20 
# of slices:      __ cheese pizza 

                     __ pepperoni pizza 
 

 Monday, March 25 
No School 

Spring Break 

 Tuesday, March 26 
 No School 
Spring Break 

 Wednesday, March 27 
No School 

Spring Break 

 
$4.25 X number of hot lunches =    Total: $ __________________ 
 
$3.00 X one pizza slice, $5.00 X two pizza slices= Total: $_______________ 
 
$0.05 X milk = Total: $______________ (milk can be purchased in advance or daily) 
 
Student’s Name: ________________________________________ 

 Make checks payable to Cyber Village Academy 
 You must fill out a separate order form for each student in your family, but you may write one 

check for the total orders from your family 
 Lunch orders and pizza orders can be paid into the same account on the same check 

 Forms will not be accepted after the due date 

Your lunch order is DUE no later than Monday, February 25th, 2013! 
The lunch menu and order form is always available on the CVA website. 


